ELECTRON SA, PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING SYSTEMS
7 klm National Road Athens - Lamia, 68 Antiohias Str, N. Philadelphia, 143 41 Athens, Greece, Tel. +30 210 2584240, Fax. +30 210 2584245, info@electron.gr, www.electron.gr
ELECTRON SA, PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING SYSTEMS
7 klm National Road Athens - Lamia, 68 Antiohias Str, N. Philadelphia, 143 41 Athens, Greece, Tel. +30 210 2584240, Fax. +30 210 2584245, info@electron.gr, www.electron.gr
3- ircuit lighting trackC
Threaded rod M6 L=1m
Ceiling bracket with cup

( X31)CALLISTO
CALLISTO X 37.1W
( X37)CALLISTO
2700K - 4510lm
3000K - 4792lm
(27B4510)
(30B4792)
4000K - 4933lm
5700K - 4792lm
(40B4933)
(57B4792)
2700K - 3721lm
3000K - 3890lm
(27B3721)
(30B3890)
4000K - 4115lm(40B4115)
2700K - 3298lm
3000K - 3524lm
(27B3298)
(30B3524)
2700K - 5199lm
3000K - 5524lm
(27B5199)
(30B5524)
4000K - 5687lm
5700K - 5524lm
(40B5687)
(57B5524)
2700K - 4289lm
3000K - 4484lm
(27B4289)
(30B4484)
4000K - 4744lm(40B4744)
2700K - 3802lm
3000K - 4062lm
(27B3802)
(30B4062)

(25) 25º
2700K - 2475lm
3000K - 2644m
(27B2475)
(30B2644)
* Available in 3500K, 5000K and 6500K upon request
39º(39)
(53) 53º
CALLISTO D 25.3W
( D25)CALLISTO
90(90)
2700K - 2792lm
3000K - 2919lm
(27B2792)
(30B2919)
4000K - 3088lm(40B3088)
2700K - 4510lm
3000K - 4792lm
(27B4510)
(30B4792)

( N18)CALLISTO
CALLISTO N 25.3W
( N25)CALLISTO
2700K - 2482lm
3000K - 2637lm
(27B2482)
(30B2637)
4000K - 2714lm
5700K - 2637lm
(40B2714)
(57B2637)
2700K - 2048lm
3000K - 2140lm
(27B2048)
(30B2140)
4000K - 2265lm(40B2265)
2700K - 1815lm
3000K - 1939lm
(27B1815)
(30B1939)

(WH)
(BL)
Adjustable(AD)
2700K - 3992lm
3000K - 4242lm
(27B3992)
(30B4242)
4000K - 4366lm
5700K - 4242lm
(40B4366)
(57B4242)
2700K - 3293lm
3000K - 3443lm
(27B3293)
(30B3443)
4000K - 3642lm(40B3642)
FERIA ZOOM X 28.4W
(FERIA ZOOM X28)
LIGHTSOURCE BY
(1868) Adjustable
18 -68
o o
(min) (max)
80(80)
90(90)
2700K - 5133lm
3000K - 5455lm
(27B5133)
(30B5455)
4000K - 5615lm
5700K - 5455lm
(40B5615)
(57B5455)
2700K - 4236lm
3000K - 4428lm
(27B4236)
(30B4428)
4000K - 4684lm(40B4684)
FERIA ZOOM X 38.3W
(FERIA ZOOM X38)
Interior Spotlights
229

(30B2644)
80(80)
90(90)
2700K - 4485lm
3000K - 4766lm
(27B4485)
(30B4766)
4000K - 4906lm
5700K - 4766lm
(40B4906)
(57B4766)
2700K - 3701lm
3000K - 3868lm
(27B3701)
(30B3868)
4000K - 4092lm(40B4092)
FERIA ZOOM D 32.3W
(FERIA ZOOM D32)
Interior Spotlights
230

(WH)
(BL)
Adjustable(AD)
2700K - 2302lm
3000K - 2445lm
(27B2302)
(30B2445)
4000K - 2518lm
5700K - 2445lm
(40B2518)
(57B2445)
2700K - 1899lm
3000K - 1985lm
(27B1899)
(30B1985)
4000K - 2100lm(40B2100)
FERIA ZOOM N 17.7W
(FERIA ZOOM N18)
LIGHTSOURCE BY
(1857) Adjustable

(7 )0 70º
(45) 45º
(25) 25º
2700K - 4143lm
3000K - 4335lm
(27B4143)
(30B4335)
4000K - 4489lm
5700K - 4704lm
(40B4489)
(57B4704)
2700K - 3452lm
3000K - 3582lm
(27B3452)
(30B3582)
4000K - 3841lm(40B3841)
2700K - 3048lm
3000K - 3245lm
(27B3048)
(30B3245)

(40)
(2 )5
(6 )0
White
Black
(WH)
(BL)
2700K - 1982lm
2700K - 1809lm
3000K - 2056lm
3000K - 1926lm
(27B1982)
(27B1809)
(30B2056)
(30B1926)
4000K - 2205lm(40B2205)
Adjustable
(AD)
HAZEL 16.5W
HAZEL 16.5W

Black
(WH)
(BL)
2700K - 1313lm
2700K - 1121lm
2700K - 1660lm
3000K - 1362lm
3000K - 1196lm
3000K - 1783lm
(27B1313)
(27B1121)
(27B1660)
(30B1362)
(30B1196)
(30B1783)
4000K - 1460lm(40B1460)
2700K - 1985lm
3000K - 2060lm
(27B1985)
(30B2060)
4000K - 2209lm(40B2209)
* Available in 3500K, 5000K and 6500K upon request
DEDALOS 17.1W
DEDALOS 17.1W
(DEDALOS 17)